
Water Main Replacement & Rehabilitation IDIQ Prequalification Early Engagement Event Attendance
First Name Last Name Email Organization
Thomas Mehalick tmehalick@pipingandcorrosion.com Piping and Corrosion Specialties, Inc.
Mitchell Nelson mitchelln@commercial-group.com Commercial Utilities
Nabiha Tirmizi nabiha.tirmizi@webhawkx.com Webhawkx, LLC
Nandlal Gevaria ngevaria@aryacivil.com Arya Civil LLC
Mark Edsall medsall@flippo.com Flippo Construction Company
Eric Mouillesseaux emouillesseaux@flippo.com Flippo Construction Company, Inc.
Shela Qamer shelaqamer@sqconsultantsinc.com S. Q. Consultants, Inc.
Mike Riley mriley@skodacontracting.com SKODA Contracting
Alper Ucak ucak@eudconsulting.com EU Design Consulting, LLC
Luis Rivera jajairam@riversconstructiongroup.com Rivers Construction Group Ltd
Barry Jordan barryj@commercial-group.com Commercial Utilitis
Elijah Leavitt eli@nupipeus.com Nu-Pipe, LLC
Brian Grover bgrover@amconcrete.net A&M Concrete Corporation
Bhoopendra Prakash bprakash@plan-source.com The Plan Source Inc
Sanjay Patel sanjay.patel@abconsultantsinc.com AB Consultants, Inc.
Stuart Mundth stu@sivacorrosion.com Siva Corrosion Services, Inc.
Nandlal Gevaria ngevaria@aryacivil.com Arya Civil LLC
Nabil Benwahoud nabil.benwahoud@exp.com EXP
Vance Rath vrath@michels.us Michels Trenchless Inc
Ahmed Mohamed as.sabur.eng@comcast.net As-Sabur Engineering 
Brian Compton bcompton@dfcci.net D&F Construction, Inc.
Larry Reese lreese@ccjm.com C.C. Johnson & Malhotra, P.C. (CCJM)
Muhammad Tak mtak@hazenandsawyer.com Hazen and Sawyer
Trish Mousavizadegan patricia@sagresconstruction.com Sagres Construction Corporation
XIN CHEN xchen@dmyec.com DMY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS INC
Amanda Tasso atasso@michels.us Michels Trenchless, Inc.
Mofoluwaso Ogunleye folucorp@gmail.com One Creation
Trish Mousavizadegan patricia@sagresconstruction.com Sagres Construction Corporation
Trish Mousavizadegan patricia@sagresconstruction.com Sagres Construction Corporation
PARINITA Arora parora@apfederal.com Agile Practitioners LLC
Chris Mercado cmercado@mercadoeng.com Mercado Consultants
Ali Abbasi aabbasi@rivus.us RIVUS Consulting LLC
Nandlal Gevaria ngevaria@aryacivil.com Arya Civil LLC
Dee Smith dee@seasconsultantsllc.com SEAS
Luis Rivera luis@riversconstructiongroup.com Rivers Construction Group Ltd
Marcia Tucker mtucker@martucks.com Martucks Consulting
David Deik ddeik@daccosci.com DACCO SCI, INC.
Ralph Ifeagwu rifeagwu@cbyenterprises.com CBY ENTERPRISES Inc. (MBE/DBE TRUCKING AND HAULING CO IN MD)


